3/4/25, 2:30 PM

Indoor Soccer League 7-9 2025 Season

Team
Fury
Crush
Bluejays
Stars
Cyclones

Galaxy

N N N N N

D PCT

0 .750

0 .750

1 625

1 625

0 250

0 .000

sorted on percentage won (PCT) > head-to-head (H2H) > point differential (PD) > points against (PA)

schedule shows home team (left) V away team (right)

Saturday, February 1
Field 1
Crush
Field 1
Stars

Saturday, February 8

Field 1
Galaxy

Field 1
Fury

Saturday, February 15

Field 1
Cyclones

Field 1
Crush

Saturday, March 1
Field 1
Fury
Field 1
Crush
Saturday, March 8
Field 1
Stars
Field 1
Cyclones
Saturday, March 15
Field 1
Bluejays
Field 1
Cyclones

2:30 PM
6:4
5:00 PM
7:3

2:30PM
0:6
5:00 PM
3:6
2:30 PM
2:1
5:00 PM
6:14
2:30PM
11:0
5:00 PM
11:5

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Bluejays

Cyclones

Crush

Stars

Galaxy

Fury

Cyclones

Stars

Galaxy

Crush

Crush

Stars

Field 1
Galaxy

Field 1
Bluejays

Field 1
Stars

Field 1
Galaxy

Field 1
Bluejays

Field 1
Fury

https://scheduler.leaguelobster.com/2005667/indoor-soccer-league-7-9/2025-season/

Schedule | Indoor Soccer League 7-9 | 2025 Season | Leaguelobster

PF

38

29

21

22

3:45PM
0:10

3:45 PM
7:1

3:45 PM
4:4

3:45PM
1:6

2:00 PM

2:00PM

PA

12

23

12

21

26

24

PD

26

-20

-22

Fury

Cyclones

Bluejays

Bluejays

Fury

Galaxy

12
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