Indoor Soccer League 7-9 2025 Season

#	Team	GP	W	L	D	PCT	PF	PA	PD
1	Fury	4	3	1	0	.750	38	12	26
2	Crush	4	3	1	0	.750	29	23	6
3	Bluejays	4	2	1	1	.625	21	12	9
4	Stars	4	2	1	1	.625	22	21	1
5	Cyclones	4	1	3	0	.250	6	26	-20
6	Galaxy	4	0	4	0	.000	2	24	-22

sorted on percentage won (PCT) > head-to-head (H2H) > point differential (PD) > points against (PA)

schedule shows home team (left) V away team (right)

(
Saturday, Februar	y 1				
Field 1	2:30 PM		Field 1	3:45 PM	
Crush	2 6:4	Bluejays	Galaxy	2 0:10	Fury
Field 1	5:00 PM			_	
Stars	2 7:3	Cyclones			
Saturday, Februar	y 8				
Field 1	2:30 PM		Field 1	3:45 PM	
Galaxy	0:6	Crush	Bluejays	7:1	Cyclones
Field 1	5:00 PM				
Fury	3:6	Stars			
Saturday, Februar	y 15				
Field 1	2:30 PM		Field 1	3:45 PM	
Cyclones	2:1	Galaxy	Stars	4:4	Bluejays
Field 1	5:00 PM				
Crush	6:14	Fury			
Saturday, March 1					
Field 1	2:30 PM		Field 1	3:45 PM	
Fury	11:0	Cyclones	Galaxy	1:6	Bluejays
Field 1	5:00 PM				
Crush	11:5	Stars			
Saturday, March 8					
Field 1	1:00 PM		Field 1	2:00 PM	
Stars	:	Galaxy	Bluejays	:	Fury
Field 1	3:00 PM				
Cyclones	:	Crush			
Saturday, March 1	5				
Field 1	1:00 PM		Field 1	2:00 PM	
Bluejays	2 :	Crush	Fury	2 :	Galaxy
Field 1	3:00 PM				
Cyclones	2 :	Stars			



